Division

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L4 - U16 Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

L4.2 Senior

L4.2 Senior Coed
L1 Junior

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Senior

L1 Senior

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth

L1 Youth
L5 Senior

Program

North Coast All Stars

Step One All Stars - North
Ohio Valley All Stars

World Elite

Ohio Valley All Stars

North Coast All Stars

World Elite

Step One All Stars - North
BREAK

Premier Athletics - Michigan
Step One All Stars - North
Genesis Athletix

Premier Athletics - Michigan
Step One All Stars - North
BREAK

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
World Elite

Ohio Valley All Stars

Ohio Valley All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Premier Athletics - Michigan
World Elite

Cheer On!

London Heat Cheerleading
World Elite

Cheer Extreme Midwest
World Elite

Step One All Stars - North
Legends Athletics

BREAK

Ohio Valley All Stars

United All Stars

Cheer On!

London Heat Cheerleading
Premier Athletics - Michigan
Step One All Stars - North
Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
BREAK

Genesis Athletix

Premier Athletics - Michigan

ASC - Queen

Team Name
X-RAY
Charming
Glam Girls
Boss Babes
Tiny Dazzles
OSCAR
Heart
Glamorous
Break

Lady Rain
Glitzy
Meteorites
Cat 4
Fantastic
Break
Smoke

Lady Lux
Lady Steel
Superstarz
Break
Awards
Firestorm
Dynasty
Polar Bears
Solar

Glam Girls
Fury
Fortune
Wild

Steel Thunder
Break

Hot Shots
Hiss
Blossom Bears
Sparks
Inferno
Wicked
Rage
Break
Apollo

Lady Legacy

of the Nile - Sandusky - Showdown

November 18 - Hall A

City
Berea
Chesterland
Washington
Brecksville
Washington
Berea
Brecksville
Chesterland

Plymouth
Chesterland
Fort Wayne

Plymouth
Chesterland

Shelby Township
Tallmadge
Washington
Washington

Plymouth
Tallmadge
Guelph
London
Tallmadge
Crown Point
Tallmadge
Chesterland
North Canton

Washington
Sidney
Guelph
London

Plymouth

Chesterland

Shelby Township

Fort Wayne
Plymouth

11/01/2023 03:55 PM CDT

State Check-In

OH
OH
WV
OH
WV
OH
OH
OH

MI
OH
IN
Ml
OH

M
OH
WV
WV

MI
OH
ON
ON
OH

OH
OH
OH

WV
OH
ON
ON
Ml
OH
Ml

Mi

8:25 AM
8:32 AM
8:39 AM
8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
11:.08 AM
11:38 AM
11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:.02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM

Stretch Mat
8:32 AM
8:39 AM
8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM

Spring Strip  Full Foam Floor

8:39 AM
8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
11:22 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:.02 PM
1:.09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:.37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM

8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:29 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:.23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM
2:12 PM

Kalahari Resort

Walk
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM
11:36 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:.02 PM
1:.09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM
2:12 PM
2:19 PM

Compete
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM
11:13 AM
11:43 AM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM
2:12 PM
2:19 PM
2:26 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L5 Senior

L5 Senior - D2

L5 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Coed

L6 Evaluation (Cheer)
L6 U18 NT

L2 -U16

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L3-U16
L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed
L3 Senior Coed
L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Youth

Program

World Elite

North Coast All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics
Genesis Athletix

Step One All Stars - North
Premier Athletics - Michigan
BREAK

Genesis Athletix

Legends Athletics

Ohio Valley All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics

Step One All Stars - North
Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
World Elite

BREAK

Premier Athletics - Michigan
Studio All-Stars

Ohio Valley All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics
London Heat Cheerleading
World Elite

Cheer Extreme Midwest
BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
Cheer Extreme Midwest
World Elite

North Coast All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics
BREAK

Cheer Extreme Midwest
Genesis Athletix

Studio All-Stars

Ohio Valley All Stars

United All Stars

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
North Coast All Stars

ASC - Queen of the Nile - Sandusky - Showdown

Team Name
Crave
TANGO
AQUA5
Zenon
Phenomenal
Showtime
Break
Guardians
Fuchsia Fire
Fireballz
MISS REIGN
Spicy
Supreme
Authority
Break
Supernova
YOUTH FIERCE
Thunder

WEATHERGIRLS

Flash
Fearless
Kittyhawks
Break
Magnificent
Lady Raiders
Legacy
FOXTROT
EL3CTRA
Break
Spitfire
Vortex

LADY LEGACY
Electric
Venom
Velocity
ZULU

November 18 - Hall A

City
Tallmadge
Berea
Akron
Fort Wayne
Chesterland
Plymouth

Fort Wayne
North Canton
Washington
Akron
Chesterland
Shelby Township
Tallmadge

Plymouth
Urbana
Washington
Akron
London
Tallmadge
Crown Point

Chesterland
Crown Point
Tallmadge
Berea
Akron

Crown Point
Fort Wayne
Urbana
Washington
Sidney
Shelby Township
Berea

11/01/2023 03:55 PM CDT

State Check-In

OH 1:58 PM
OH 2:05PM
OH 2:12PM
IN  2:19 PM
OH 2:26 PM
Ml 2:33PM

2:40 PM
IN  3:10 PM
OH 3:17PM
WV  3:24 PM
OH 3:31PM
OH 3:38PM
Ml 3:45PM
OH 3:52PM

3:59 PM
Ml 4:06 PM
OH 4:13PM
WV  4:20 PM
OH 4:27PM
ON 4:34 PM
OH 4:41PM
IN  4:48 PM

4:55 PM
OH 5:02 PM
IN  5:09 PM
OH ©5:16 PM
OH 5:23PM
OH 5:30PM

5:37 PM
IN  5:44 PM
IN  5:51PM
OH 5:58 PM
WV  6:05PM
OH 6:12PM
Ml 6:19 PM
OH 6:26 PM

Stretch Mat
2:05 PM
2:12 PM
2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM
4:06 PM
4:13 PM
4:20 PM
4:27 PM
4:34 PM
4:41 PM
4:48 PM
4:55 PM
5:02 PM
5:09 PM
5:16 PM
5:23 PM
5:30 PM
5:37 PM
5:44 PM
5:51 PM
5:58 PM
6:05 PM
6:12 PM
6:19 PM
6:26 PM
6:33 PM

Spring Strip  Full Foam Floor

2:12 PM 2:19 PM
2:19 PM 2:26 PM
2:26 PM 2:33 PM
2:33 PM 2:40 PM
2:40 PM 2:47 PM
2:47 PM 2:54 PM
2:54 PM 3:01 PM
3:24 PM 3:31 PM
3:31 PM 3:38 PM
3:38 PM 3:45 PM
3:45 PM 3:52 PM
3:52 PM 3:59 PM
3:59 PM 4:06 PM
4:06 PM 4:13 PM
4:13 PM 4:20 PM
4:20 PM 4:27 PM
4:27 PM 4:34 PM
4:34 PM 4:41 PM
4:41 PM 4:48 PM
4:48 PM 4:55 PM
4:55 PM 5:02 PM
5:02 PM 5:09 PM
5:09 PM 5:16 PM
5:16 PM 5:23 PM
5:23 PM 5:30 PM
5:30 PM 5:37 PM
5:37 PM 5:44 PM
5:44 PM 5:51 PM
5:51 PM 5:58 PM
5:58 PM 6:05 PM
6:05 PM 6:12 PM
6:12 PM 6:19 PM
6:19 PM 6:26 PM
6:26 PM 6:33 PM
6:33 PM 6:40 PM
6:40 PM 6:47 PM

Kalahari Resort

Walk
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM
4:06 PM
4:13 PM
4:20 PM
4:27 PM
4:34 PM
4:41 PM
4:48 PM
4:55 PM
5:02 PM
5:09 PM
5:16 PM
5:23 PM
5:30 PM
5:37 PM
5:44 PM
5:51 PM
5:58 PM
6:05 PM
6:12 PM
6:19 PM
6:26 PM
6:33 PM
6:40 PM
6:47 PM
6:54 PM

Compete
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM
4:06 PM
4:13 PM
4:20 PM
4:27 PM
4:34 PM
4:41 PM
4:48 PM
4:55 PM
5:02 PM
5:09 PM
5:16 PM
5:23 PM
5:30 PM
5:37 PM
5:44 PM
5:51 PM
5:58 PM
6:05 PM
6:12 PM
6:19 PM
6:26 PM
6:33 PM
6:40 PM
6:47 PM
6:54 PM
7:01 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth

L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Junior
L1 Senior

L1 Senior

L4 - U16 Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

L6 Evaluation (Cheer)
L6 U18 NT

L2 -U16

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - Small

Program

London Heat Cheerleading
World Elite

Cheer Extreme Midwest
Legends Athletics

Ohio Valley All Stars

United All Stars

Cheer On!

BREAK

London Heat Cheerleading
Premier Athletics - Michigan
Step One All Stars - North
Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
Genesis Athletix

Cheer On!

World Elite

BREAK

Step One All Stars - North
Premier Athletics - Michigan
Step One All Stars - North
Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
World Elite

Ohio Valley All Stars

Step One All Stars - North
Premier Athletics - Michigan
BREAK

BREAK

Genesis Athletix

Legends Athletics

Ohio Valley All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics

Step One All Stars - North
Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
World Elite

BREAK

Cheer Extreme Midwest
World Elite

London Heat Cheerleading
Studio All-Stars

Ohio Valley All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics
Premier Athletics - Michigan
BREAK

ASC - Queen of the Nile - Sandusky - Showdown

Team Name
Solar

Glam Girls
Fury

Steel Thunder
Hot Shots
Hiss
Blossom Bears
Break
Sparks
Inferno
Wicked
Rage

Apollo

Polar Bears
Fortune
Break

Wild

Cat 4
Fantastic
Smoke

Lady Lux
Lady Steel
Phenomenal
Showtime
Break
Awards
Guardians
Fuchsia Fire
Fireballz
MISS REIGN
Spicy
Supreme
Authority
Break
Kittyhawks
Fearless
Flash
YOUTH FIERCE
Thunder
WEATHERGIRLS
Supernova
Break

November 19 - Hall A

City
London
Tallmadge
Crown Point
North Canton
Washington
Sidney
Guelph

London
Plymouth
Chesterland
Shelby Township
Fort Wayne
Guelph
Tallmadge

Chesterland
Plymouth
Chesterland
Shelby Township
Tallmadge
Washington
Chesterland
Plymouth

Fort Wayne
North Canton
Washington
Akron
Chesterland
Shelby Township
Tallmadge

Crown Point
Tallmadge
London
Urbana
Washington
Akron
Plymouth

State Check-In

ON 8:25AM
OH 8:32 AM
IN 8:39 AM
OH 8:46 AM
WV  8:.53 AM
OH 9:00 AM
ON 9:07 AM

9:14 AM
ON 921 AM
MI 9:28 AM
OH 9:35AM
Ml 9:42 AM
IN 9:49 AM
ON 9:56 AM
OH 10:03 AM

10:10 AM
OH 10:17 AM
Ml 10:24 AM
OH 10:31 AM
Ml 10:38 AM
OH 10:45 AM
WV  10:52 AM
OH 10:59 AM
Ml 11:06 AM

11:13 AM

11:43 AM
IN  12:13 PM
OH 12:20 PM
WV 12:27 PM
OH 12:34 PM
OH 12:41PM
Ml 12:48 PM
OH 12:55PM

1:02 PM
IN 1:09 PM
OH 1:16 PM
ON 1:23PM
OH 1:30PM
WV  1:.37PM
OH 1:44PM
MI 1:51 PM

1:58 PM

11/01/2023 03:55 PM CDT

Stretch Mat
8:32 AM
8:39 AM
8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM
11:13 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:.02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM

Spring Strip
8:39 AM
8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM
11:13 AM
11:20 AM
11:27 AM
11:57 AM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM
2:12 PM

Full Foam Floor
8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM
11:13 AM
11:20 AM
11:27 AM
11:34 AM
12:04 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:23 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM
2:12 PM
2:19 PM

Kalahari Resort

Walk Compete
8:53 AM  9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:07 AM
9:07 AM 9:14 AM
9:14AM 921 AM
9:21AM  9:28 AM
9:28AM  9:35 AM
9:35 AM 9:42 AM
9:42 AM  9:49 AM
9:49AM  9:56 AM
9:56 AM  10:03 AM
10:03AM 10:10 AM
10:10 AM  10:17 AM
10:17 AM  10:24 AM
10:24 AM  10:31 AM
10:31 AM 10:38 AM
10:38 AM 10:45 AM
10:45 AM  10:52 AM
10:52 AM  10:59 AM
10:59 AM 11:06 AM
11:06 AM 11:13 AM
11:13 AM  11:20 AM
11:20 AM  11:27 AM
11:27 AM  11:34 AM
11:34 AM  11:41 AM
11:41 AM 11:48 AM
12:11 PM 12:18 PM
12:41 PM 12:48 PM
12:48 PM 12:55 PM
12:;55 PM  1:02 PM
1:02PM  1:09 PM
1:09 PM 1:16 PM
1:16 PM 1:23 PM
1:23PM  1:30PM
1:30PM  1:37 PM
1:37PM  1:44PM
1:44 PM 1:51 PM
1:51 PM 1:58 PM
1:58 PM  2:05PM
2.05PM  2:12PM
2:12PM  2:19PM
2:19 PM 2:26 PM
2:26 PM  2:33PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3-U16

L3 Senior Coed
L3 Senior Coed

L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Youth
L4.2 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior

L5 Senior - D2
L5 Senior - D2
L5 Senior Coed
L5 Senior

L5 Senior

Program

Cheer Extreme Midwest
World Elite

North Coast All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics

Step One All Stars - North
Genesis Athletix

Cheer Extreme Midwest
BREAK

Studio All-Stars

Ohio Valley All Stars

United All Stars

Intensity Elite Cheer and Dance
North Coast All Stars

World Elite

BREAK

Premier Athletics - Michigan
North Coast All Stars

Blue Storm Athletics
Genesis Athletix

World Elite

Premier Athletics - Michigan
BREAK

BREAK

ASC - Queen of the Nile - Sandusky - Showdown

Team Name
Lady Raiders
Legacy
FOXTROT
EL3CTRA
Magpnificent
Vortex
Spitfire
Break

LADY LEGACY
Electric
Venom
Velocity
ZULU
Dynasty
Break
Firestorm
TANGO
AQUAS5
Zenon
Crave

Lady Legacy
Break
Awards

November 19 - Hall A

City
Crown Point
Tallmadge
Berea
Akron
Chesterland
Fort Wayne
Crown Point

Urbana
Washington
Sidney
Shelby Township
Berea
Tallmadge

Plymouth
Berea
Akron

Fort Wayne
Tallmadge
Plymouth

State Check-In

IN 2:05 PM
OH 2:12PM
OH 2:19PM
OH 2:26 PM
OH 2:33PM
IN 2:40 PM
IN 2:47 PM

2:54 PM
OH 3:.01PM
WV  3:.08 PM
OH 3:15PM
Ml 3:22 PM
OH 3:29PM
OH 3:36 PM

3:43 PM
MI 3:50 PM
OH 3:57PM
OH 4:.04PM
IN 4:11 PM
OH 4:18PM
Ml 4:25 PM

4:32 PM

5:02 PM

11/01/2023 03:55 PM CDT

Stretch Mat
2:12 PM
2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:36 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM
4:18 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM
4:39 PM
5:09 PM

Spring Strip
2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:36 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM
4:18 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM
4:39 PM
4:46 PM
5:16 PM

Full Foam Floor
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:36 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM
4:18 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM
4:39 PM
4:46 PM
4:53 PM
5:23 PM

Kalahari Resort

Walk
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:36 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM
4:18 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM
4:39 PM
4:46 PM
4:53 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Compete
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:36 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM
4:18 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM
4:39 PM
4:46 PM
4:53 PM
5:00 PM
5:07 PM
5:37 PM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



